HEAVY DUTY
STEADY REST
TO SUPPORT YOUR HEAVIEST PARTS, WITH COMPLETE PEACE OF MIND
SECURE
745, Pierre-Caisse, St-Jean-sur-Richelieu (QC) Canada  J3B 8C6
T +1 450 348.4950  SF / TF 1 800 465.4650  F 450 348.8661
isotop.com
MACHINE-TOOLS, SALES & SERVICE
SECURE
PART NUMBER Ø CAPACITY
XENA-22 STDR22-½.12 Ø½" @ Ø12"
XENA-30
 STDR30-½.12 Ø½" @ Ø12"
 STDR30-12.25 Ø12" @ Ø25"
XENA-32
 STDR32-½.12 Ø½" @ Ø12"
 STDR32-12.25 Ø12" @ Ø25"
XENA-40
 STDR40-12.25 Ø12" @ Ø25"
 STDR40-25.35 Ø25" @ Ø35"
XENA-48
 STDR48-12.25 Ø12" @ Ø25"
 STDR48-25.35 Ø25" @ Ø35"
XENA-50
Capacity on requestXENA-70
XENA-80
Millennium JF-22 STDR22-½.12-2V Ø½" @ Ø12"
Millennium JF-26 STDR26-2.14-2V Ø2" @ Ø14"
Millennium JF-30
 STDR30-½.12-2V Ø½" @ Ø12"
 STDR30-12.25-2V Ø12" @ Ø25"
Dyn. load = 3 500Kg
*NOTE: Other size available upon request.